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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27
28.

Anglo-American
schleiermacher
intercultural empathy
Newmark

Husserl

rede

ereugen

sprachkrafi

spontaneously
verstandnisistzunachst einverstandnis
verstehen

einverstandnis
verstandigensich

being- in- the- world
make-it-to-one's

Paul Ricoeur (1913-2005)
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moi

. Benjamin

Steiner
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

ol e Ll

creativity

Bassnett, S. & Lefevere, A.
constructing cultures
internationalized
erlebnisse
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